

BID TABS  
PROJECT 18-1215 LAKEFRONT PATHWAY LIGHTING  
BID DATE: MAY 15, 2019

				Pro Electric, Inc. Franksville, WI		MP Systems New Berlin, WI			
Item Number	Base Bid	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	350	SF	\$5.56	\$1,946.00	\$28.63	\$10,020.50		
204.0195	Removing Concrete Bases	117	EACH	\$251.61	\$29,438.37	\$568.51	\$66,515.67		
205.0100	Excavation Common (Undistributed Amount)	150	CY	\$11.12	\$1,668.00	\$88.62	\$13,293.00		
602.0405	Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch (If Req'd)	350	SF	\$15.57	\$5,449.50	\$28.63	\$10,020.50		
625.0100	Pulverized & Screened Topsoil 4", Seed & Fertilizer	775	SY	\$11.06	\$8,571.50	\$34.08	\$26,412.00		
628.2006	Erosion Mat Urban, Class I Type A	775	SY	\$4.45	\$3,448.75	\$6.82	\$5,285.50		
628.7504	Erosion Wattles (Around each Pole location, est. at 20 ft each pole)	2660	LF	\$2.22	\$5,905.20	\$7.93	\$21,093.80		
652.0225	Conduit Rigid Nonmetallic Sch 40 – 2 Inch	1330	LF	\$4.65	\$6,184.50	\$5.85	\$7,780.50		
652.0600	Conduit Special 2-Inch	9725	LF	\$13.18	\$128,175.50	\$8.15	\$79,258.75		
653.0105	Install Quazite PC Underground Enclosure	19	EACH	\$455.78	\$8,659.82	\$494.45	\$9,394.55		
653.0105	Install 24" by 42" Pull Box	1	EACH	\$901.50	\$901.50	\$861.94	\$861.94		
653.0905	Removing Pull Boxes	6	EACH	\$172.76	\$1,036.56	\$108.73	\$652.38		
654.0105	Concrete Bases Type 5 (Lighting) (18-Inch Diameter)	120	EACH	\$901.85	\$108,222.00	\$898.21	\$107,785.20		
655.0615	Electrical Wire Lighting 10 AWG	9350	LF	\$0.71	\$6,638.50	\$0.61	\$5,703.50		
655.0620	Electrical Wire Lighting 8 AWG	6325	LF	\$0.83	\$5,249.75	\$0.96	\$6,072.00		
655.0625	Electrical Wire Lighting 6 AWG	9625	LF	\$1.07	\$10,298.75	\$1.30	\$12,512.50		
655.0630	Electrical Wire Lighting 4 AWG	12575	LF	\$1.61	\$20,245.75	\$1.67	\$21,000.25		
655.0635	Electrical Wire Lighting 2 AWG	12425	LF	\$2.46	\$30,565.50	\$2.31	\$28,701.75		
SPV.0060.01	Remove & Dispose Light Pole, Arm and Fixture	130	EACH	\$609.56	\$79,242.80	\$542.60	\$70,538.00		
SPV.0060.02	Install LED Fixture – CN12P1A-GCAS-5-68W-4K-240-None-BK-TX-None	179	EACH	\$484.86	\$86,789.94	\$196.79	\$35,225.41		
SPV.0060.03	Install 12-Ft Aluminum Light Poles & Single Pole Bracket	3	EACH	\$566.88	\$1,700.64	\$412.87	\$1,238.61		
SPV.0060.04	Install 12-Ft Aluminum Light Poles & Double Pole Bracket	1	EACH	\$632.59	\$632.59	\$412.87	\$412.87		
SPV.0060.05	Install 13-Ft Aluminum Light Poles & Single Pole Bracket	19	EACH	\$566.88	\$10,770.72	\$412.87	\$7,844.53		
SPV.0060.06	Install 13-Ft Aluminum Light Poles & Double Pole Bracket	15	EACH	\$632.59	\$9,488.85	\$412.87	\$6,193.05		
SPV.0060.07	Install 14-Ft Aluminum Light Poles & Single Pole Bracket	65	EACH	\$566.88	\$36,847.20	\$412.87	\$26,836.55		
SPV.0060.08	Install 14-Ft Aluminum Light Poles & Double Pole Bracket	22	EACH	\$632.59	\$13,916.98	\$412.87	\$9,083.14		
SPV.0060.09	Install 18-Ft Aluminum Light Poles & Double Pole Bracket	8	EACH	\$632.59	\$5,060.72	\$412.87	\$3,302.96		
SPV.0060.11	Existing Sprinkler System Repair	15	EACH	\$189.84	\$2,847.60	\$185.88	\$2,788.20		
SPV.0060.12	Lighting Connections/Disconnections	4	EACH	\$2,804.18	\$11,216.72	\$3,735.84	\$14,943.36		
SPV.0105.01	Lighting As-Built	1	LS	\$1,314.14	\$1,314.14	\$465.05	\$465.05		
SPV.0105.02	Temporary Lighting Wire (Above Ground Pole to Pole)	1	LS	\$23,248.35	\$23,248.35	\$45,391.90	\$45,391.90		
SPV.0165.01	Brick Paver Removal & Replacement or New to Match	700	SF	\$6.43	\$4,501.00	\$27.27	\$19,089.00		
Base Bid Subtotal					\$670,183.70		\$675,716.92		
Item Number	Alt 1 Open Trench Option	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
625.0100	Pulverized & Screened Topsoil 4", Seed & Fertilizer	1875	SY	\$7.56	\$14,175.00	\$34.08	\$63,900.00		
628.2006	Erosion Mat Urban, Class I Type A	1875	SY	\$4.45	\$8,343.75	\$6.82	\$12,787.50		
625.0225	Conduit Rigid Nonmetallic Sch 40 – 2 Inch	8425	LF	\$10.43	\$87,872.75	\$8.15	\$68,663.75		
652.0600	Conduit Special 2-Inch	8425	LF	<del>-\$13.18</del>	<del>-\$111,041.50</del>	<del>-\$8.15</del>	<del>-\$68,663.75</del>		
SPV.0060.10	Existing Wire Repair for New Concrete Base & Conduit Install	50	EACH	\$253.33	\$12,666.50	\$225.00	\$11,250.00		
SPV.0060.11	Existing Sprinkler System Repair	25	EACH	\$467.84	\$11,696.00	\$185.88	\$4,647.00		
Alternate 1 Subtotal					\$23,712.50		\$92,584.50		
Item Number	Alt 2 Security Camera Electrical	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
652.6000	Conduit Special ¾ Inch	9725	LF	\$2.95	\$28,688.75	\$4.47	\$43,470.75		
655.0615	Electrical Wire Lighting 10 AWG	5675	LF	\$0.73	\$4,142.75	\$0.64	\$3,632.00		

				Pro Electric, Inc. Franksville, WI		MP Systems New Berlin, WI			
Item Number	Alt 2 Security Camera Electrical	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
655.0620	Electrical Wire Lighting 8 AWG	2100	LF	\$0.85	\$1,785.00	\$1.08	\$2,268.00		
655.0625	Electrical Wire Lighting 6 AWG	2975	LF	\$1.09	\$3,242.75	\$1.43	\$4,254.25		
655.0630	Electrical Wire Lighting 4 AWG	4450	LF	\$1.64	\$7,298.00	\$1.86	\$8,277.00		
655.0635	Electrical Wire Lighting 2 AWG	15025	LF	\$2.50	\$37,562.50	\$2.39	\$35,909.75		
Alternate 2 Subtotal					\$82,719.75		\$97,811.75		